PSA Moonlight Race
Race PSA Moonlight Regatta

Information is provisional and subject to modification
Regatta results saved: Sunday, June 8, 2014 11:25:48 AM EDT

(Entries=32) Alberg30 | Cruising | Double Handed | Multihull A | PHRF A | PHRF B | PHRF C

Division: Alberg30 (5 boats) (top)

Pos Sail Boat Skipper

1 562 Windswept Helms, Lanny

2 550 Skybird Nikolich, Mike

3 197 Laughing Gull Adams, Jonathan
4 244 Lin Gin Williams, Tim

5 295 Friendship Greenhouse, Ben
Notes

Rating

Alberg30
Alberg30
Alberg30
Alberg30
Alberg30

Finish Finish
Order Time

Adjustments Pts

1 21:00:10.0 1.0
2 21:09:13.0 2.0
3 21:14:17.0 3.0
4 21:17:18.0 4.0
5 22:40:00.0 5.0

(1) Start Date/Time = Sunday, June 8, 2014 16:05:00.0, Length (nm) = 12.68

Division: Cruising (4 boats) (top)

Pos Sail

1 C 27
2 63

3 46135
DNS 53336
Notes

Boat
Curio

Spiritus

Moonlight
Lady

Promise

Finish

Skipper Rating order

Wingate,

Mike 213
Young,

Phil 216

Wise, Walt 147

Doyle,

Craig 102

1

2

3

DNS

Finish Time Corrected Time
Time Allowance Time Behind

21:36:26.0 00:45:00.8 04:41:25.2 00:00:00.0

22:08:40.0 00:45:38.9 05:13:01.1 00:31:36.0

22:20:05.0 00:31:04.0 05:39:01.0 00:57:35.9

No Time 00:21:33.4 No Time No Time

(1) Start Date/Time = Sunday, June 8, 2014 16:10:00.0, Length (nm) = 12.68

Adjustments Pts

DNS

1.0

2.0

3.0

5.0
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Division: Double Handed (6 boats) (top)

Pos Sail Boat
1 USA Pressure
76 Drop
5 32618 Cecile
Rose
3 40826 Kokomo
Express
4 623 La Peri
DNS 93634 Fusion
DNS 21 Flicker
Notes

Skipper

Richter,
Randy

Loup,
Matthew

Sorensen,
Brett

Adler,
William
Bradac,
James

Price, Tom

Finish

Rating Order

90

192
126

1

2

4

3

DNS
DNS

Finish
Time
20:16:26.0
20:21:10.0
20:32:37.0

20:28:55.0

No Time

No Time

Time
Allowance

00:19:01.2

00:20:17.3

00:22:49.4

00:18:23.2

00:40:34.6
00:26:37.7

(1) Start Date/Time = Sunday, June 8, 2014 16:35:00.0, Length (nm) = 12.68

Division: Multihull A (6 boats) (top)

Pos Sail Boat

1 185 Fair Curve

2 M 239 Trinity

3 14 Sundog

4 11 Seawings
NS o 99 Thril Ride
DNS 27042 [SMPe Of

Notes

Skipper

Nicholson,
John
Way,
David

Parks, Paul

Houghton,
Richard
Parrott,
Jim
Dykman,
Douglas

Finish

Rating Order

1.002

0.994

1.336

0.756

0.987

1.012

2

3

1

4

DNS

DNS

Finish
Time
20:00:45.0
20:08:58.0
19:41:50.0
22:03:09.0

No Time

No Time

Time
Allowance

00:00:24.1
00:01:15.2
01:01:05.8
01:18:50.9
00:00:00.0

00:00:00.0

Corrected
Time

03:22:24.8

03:25:52.7

03:34:47.6

03:35:31.8

No Time

No Time

Corrected
Time

03:21:09.1

03:27:42.8

04:02:55.8

04:04:18.1

No Time

No Time

Time
Behind

00:00:00.0

00:03:27.9

00:12:22.8

00:13:07.0

No Time

No Time

Time
Behind

00:00:00.0

00:06:33.7

00:41:46.7

00:43:09.0

No Time

No Time

Adjustments Pts
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0

DNS 7.0T

DNS 7.0T

Adjustments Pts
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
DNS 7.0T

DNS 7.0T
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(1) Start Date/Time = Sunday, June 8, 2014 16:40:00.0, Length (nm) = 12.68

Division: PHRF A (3 boats) (top)

. . . Finish
Pos Sail Boat Skipper Rating order
1 53355 Charlie Mitchell, 72 1
Bruce
Schwartz,
2 53237 Jeopardy Peter 111 2
DNS 93356 Nathan Corenstein, 45 DNS
Russ

Notes

Finish
Time

20:04:10.0

20:21:40.0

No Time

Time Corrected
Allowance Time

00:15:13.0 03:33:57.0

00:23:27.5 03:43:12.5

00:21:33.4 No Time

(1) Start Date/Time = Sunday, June 8, 2014 16:15:00.0, Length (nm) = 12.68

Division: PHRF B (4 boats) (top)

Pos Sail Boat Skipper Rating ':;:(:22
Red Hot Schoolden,

1 43103 Mess Gary & Greg 129 1
Calculated Alsobrook,

2 73106 Risk Matthew 129 2

3 40582 Infared Sopka, Bob 120 3
Making Jedrich,

4 73122 Waves Nicholas 135 4

Notes

Finish
Time

20:27:53.0

20:41:53.0

20:43:50.0
21:17:52.0

Time Corrected
Allowance Time

00:27:15.7 03:40:37.3

00:27:15.7 03:54:37.3
00:25:21.6 03:58:28.4
00:28:31.8 04:29:20.2

(1) Start Date/Time = Sunday, June 8, 2014 16:20:00.0, Length (nm) = 12.68

Division: PHRF C (1 boats) (top)

Pos Sail Boat Skipper Rating Order

Finish Finish
Time

Time

Corrected Time
Allowance Time Behind

Time
Behind

00:00:00.0

00:09:15.5

No Time

Time
Behind

00:00:00.0

00:14:00.0
00:17:51.1
00:48:42.9

Adjustments

DNS

Adjustments

Adjustments Pts

Pts

1.0

2.0

4.0

Pts

1.0

2.0
3.0
4.0
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Finish Finish Time Corrected Time

Pos Sail Boat Skipper Rating order Time Allowance Time Behind Adjustments Pts
DNS 83149 Opus Leonard, Dan 156 DNS No Time 00:32:58.1 No Time No Time DNS 2.0
Notes

(1) Start Date/Time = Sunday, June 8, 2014 16:25:00.0, Length (nm) = 12.68

Information is provisional and subject to modification

Principal Race Officer: ] Aellen

Version 7.1.3: Regatta scoring by JavaScore, an Open Source project available at http://www.gromurph.org/javascore



