PSA Moonlight Race Race PSA Moonlight Regatta

Information is provisional and subject to modification Regatta results saved: Sunday, June 8, 2014 11:25:48 AM EDT

(Entries=32) Alberg30 | Cruising | Double Handed | Multihull A | PHRF A | PHRF B | PHRF C

Division: Alberg30 (5 boats) (top)

Pos	Sail	Boat	Skipper	Rating	Finish Order	Finish Time	Adjustments	Pts
1	562	Windswept	Helms, Lanny	Alberg30	1	21:00:10.0		1.0
2	550	Skybird	Nikolich, Mike	Alberg30	2	21:09:13.0		2.0
3	197	Laughing Gull	Adams, Jonathan	Alberg30	3	21:14:17.0		3.0
4	244	Lin Gin	Williams, Tim	Alberg30	4	21:17:18.0		4.0
5	295	Friendship	Greenhouse, Ben	Alberg30	5	22:40:00.0		5.0

Notes

Division: Cruising (4 boats) (top)

Pos	Sail	Boat	Skipper	Rating	Finish Order	Finish Time	Time Allowance	Corrected Time	Time Behind	Adjustments	Pts
1	C 27	Curio	Wingate, Mike	213	1	21:36:26.0	00:45:00.8	04:41:25.2	00:00:00.0		1.0
2	63	Spiritus	Young, Phil	216	2	22:08:40.0	00:45:38.9	05:13:01.1	00:31:36.0		2.0
3	46135	Moonlight Lady	Wise, Walt	147	3	22:20:05.0	00:31:04.0	05:39:01.0	00:57:35.9		3.0
DNS	53336	Promise	Doyle, Craig	102	DNS	No Time	00:21:33.4	No Time	No Time	DNS	5.0

Notes

⁽¹⁾ Start Date/Time = Sunday, June 8, 2014 16:05:00.0, Length (nm) = 12.68

⁽¹⁾ Start Date/Time = Sunday, June 8, 2014 16:10:00.0, Length (nm) = 12.68

Division: Double Handed (6 boats) (top)

Pos	Sail	Boat	Skipper	Rating	Finish Order	Finish Time	Time Allowance	Corrected Time	Time Behind	Adjustments	Pts
1	USA 76	Pressure Drop	Richter, Randy	90	1	20:16:26.0	00:19:01.2	03:22:24.8	00:00:00.0		1.0
2	32618	Cecile Rose	Loup, Matthew	96	2	20:21:10.0	00:20:17.3	03:25:52.7	00:03:27.9		2.0
3	40826	Kokomo Express	Sorensen, Brett	108	4	20:32:37.0	00:22:49.4	03:34:47.6	00:12:22.8		3.0
4	623	La Peri	Adler, William	87	3	20:28:55.0	00:18:23.2	03:35:31.8	00:13:07.0		4.0
DNS	93634	Fusion	Bradac, James	192	DNS	No Time	00:40:34.6	No Time	No Time	DNS	7.0T
DNS	21	Flicker	Price, Tom	126	DNS	No Time	00:26:37.7	No Time	No Time	DNS	7.0T
Notes											

⁽¹⁾ Start Date/Time = Sunday, June 8, 2014 16:35:00.0, Length (nm) = 12.68

Division: Multihull A (6 boats) (top)

Pos	Sail	Boat	Skipper	Rating	Finish Order	Finish Time	Time Allowance	Corrected Time	Time Behind	Adjustments	Pts
1	185	Fair Curve	Nicholson, John	1.002	2	20:00:45.0	00:00:24.1	03:21:09.1	00:00:00.0		1.0
2	M 239	Trinity	Way, David	0.994	3	20:08:58.0	00:01:15.2	03:27:42.8	00:06:33.7		2.0
3	14	Sundog	Parks, Paul	1.336	1	19:41:50.0	01:01:05.8	04:02:55.8	00:41:46.7		3.0
4	11	Seawings	Houghton, Richard	0.756	4	22:03:09.0	01:18:50.9	04:04:18.1	00:43:09.0		4.0
DNS	M OO 6	Thrill Ride	Parrott, Jim	0.987	DNS	No Time	00:00:00.0	No Time	No Time	DNS	7.0T
DNS	27042	Temple of the Wind	Dykman, Douglas	1.012	DNS	No Time	00:00:00.0	No Time	No Time	DNS	7.0T
Notes											

Division: PHRF A (3 boats) (top)

Pos	Sail	Boat	Skipper	Rating	Finish Order	Finish Time	Time Allowance	Corrected Time	Time Behind	Adjustments	Pts
1	53355	Charlie	Mitchell, Bruce	72	1	20:04:10.0	00:15:13.0	03:33:57.0	0.00:00.0		1.0
2	53237	Jeopardy	Schwartz, Peter	111	2	20:21:40.0	00:23:27.5	03:43:12.5	00:09:15.5		2.0
DNS	93356	Nathan	Gorenstein, Russ	102	DNS	No Time	00:21:33.4	No Time	No Time	DNS	4.0

Notes

Division: PHRF B (4 boats) (top)

	Sail	Boat	Skipper	Rating	Finish Order	Finish Time	Time Allowance	Corrected Time	Time Behind	Adjustments P	?ts
1	43103	Red Hot Mess	Schoolden, Gary & Greg	129	1	20:27:53.0	00:27:15.7	03:40:37.3	00:00:00.0	1	1.0
2	73106	Calculated Risk	Alsobrook, Matthew	129	2	20:41:53.0	00:27:15.7	03:54:37.3	00:14:00.0	2	2.0
3	40582	Infared	Sopka, Bob	120	3	20:43:50.0	00:25:21.6	03:58:28.4	00:17:51.1	3	3.0
4	73122	Making Waves	Jedrich, Nicholas	135	4	21:17:52.0	00:28:31.8	04:29:20.2	00:48:42.9	2	4.0

Notes

Division: PHRF C (1 boats) (top)

Pos Sa	Sail	Boat Skipper	Dating	Finish	Finish	Time	Corrected	Time	Adjustments	Dtc
PU5	Sali	Boat Skippei	Ratilig	Order	Time	Allowance	Time	Behind	Adjustments	F LS

⁽¹⁾ Start Date/Time = Sunday, June 8, 2014 16:15:00.0, Length (nm) = 12.68

⁽¹⁾ Start Date/Time = Sunday, June 8, 2014 16:20:00.0, Length (nm) = 12.68

Pos	Sail	Boat	Skipper	Rating	Finish Order	Finish Time	Time Allowance	Corrected Time	Time Behind	Adjustments	Pts	
DNS	83149	Opus	Leonard, Dan	156	DNS	No Time	00:32:58.1	No Time	No Time	DNS	2.0	
Notes												

(1) Start Date/Time = Sunday, June 8, 2014 16:25:00.0, Length (nm) = 12.68

Information is provisional and subject to modification

Principal Race Officer: J Aellen

Version 7.1.3: Regatta scoring by JavaScore, an Open Source project available at http://www.gromurph.org/javascore